TEAM STANDINGS

Crown Wednesday 8-Ball

Week 8
Team

Rylan's Angels
Wrecking Balls
Nobody Cares
RA X
Basement
On Point
Williams Bros
Kick & Stick
Give Us a Break
DILLIGAF
Wholes & Halves
Cueshank Redemption
Chalk & Awe

Won
25.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
21.5
12.5
15.5
18.0
15.0
15.5
14.5
10.0
2.5

Lost
11.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
14.5
11.5
14.5
18.0
15.0
20.5
21.5
20.0
27.5

%
0.694
0.667
0.633
0.600
0.597
0.521
0.517
0.500
0.500
0.431
0.403
0.333
0.083

Points
1241
734
694
787
998
673
949
960
848
780
688
680
477

Games
93
47
43
56
74
44
66
63
67
48
35
41
22



