

## TEAM STANDINGS

### Crown Wednesday 8-Ball

#### *Week 8*

<i>Team</i>	<i>Won</i>	<i>Lost</i>	<i>%</i>	<i>Points</i>	<i>Games</i>
Rylan's Angels	25.0	11.0	0.694	1241	93
Wrecking Balls	20.0	10.0	0.667	734	47
Nobody Cares	19.0	11.0	0.633	694	43
RA X	18.0	12.0	0.600	787	56
Basement	21.5	14.5	0.597	998	74
On Point	12.5	11.5	0.521	673	44
Williams Bros	15.5	14.5	0.517	949	66
Kick & Stick	18.0	18.0	0.500	960	63
Give Us a Break	15.0	15.0	0.500	848	67
DILLIGAF	15.5	20.5	0.431	780	48
Wholes & Halves	14.5	21.5	0.403	688	35
Cueshank Redemption	10.0	20.0	0.333	680	41
Chalk & Awe	2.5	27.5	0.083	477	22